MICHIGAN
INDEPEND
CITIZENS

REDISTRICTING
COMMISSION

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Michigan Independent Citizens Redistricting Commission

Agenda
Thursday, April 20 @ 10 a.m.
Via Zoom
Call to Order/Opening Comments 10:00 a.m.
Roll Call 10:02 a.m.
Adoption of the Agenda 10:05 a.m.
Public Comments 10:08 a.m.
Unfinished Business 10:15 a.m.
a. Temporary Staffing Services
New Business 10:20 a.m.

a. Arab Community Center for Economic and Social Services Request

b. Archiving the Commission’s Work

c. Litigation Counsel Attorney Addition

d. Litigation Counsel Travel Clarification

e. FY 23 Financial Reports
Approval of the Minutes 10:45 a.m.

a. February 16

b. March 16
Executive Director Report 10:50 a.m.
Legal Liaison Report 10:55 a.m.
MDOS Updates 11:00 a.m.
Correspondence 11:05 a.m.
Future Agenda Items 11:10 a.m.
Announcements 11:13 a.m.

Adjournment 11:15 a.m.



