

Michigan Independent Citizens Redistricting Commission Agenda Thursday, April 20 @ 10 a.m. Via Zoom

1. Call to Order/Opening Comments	10:00 a.m.
2. Roll Call	10:02 a.m.
3. Adoption of the Agenda	10:05 a.m.
4. Public Comments	10:08 a.m.
5. Unfinished Businessa. Temporary Staffing Services	10:15 a.m.
 6. New Business a. Arab Community Center for Economic and Social Services Research b. Archiving the Commission's Work c. Litigation Counsel Attorney Addition d. Litigation Counsel Travel Clarification e. FY 23 Financial Reports 	10:20 a.m. equest
7. Approval of the Minutesa. February 16b. March 16	10:45 a.m.
8. Executive Director Report	10:50 a.m.
9. Legal Liaison Report	10:55 a.m.
10. MDOS Updates	11:00 a.m.
11. Correspondence	11:05 a.m.
12. Future Agenda Items	11:10 a.m.
13. Announcements	11:13 a.m.
14. Adjournment	11:15 a.m.